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3.4
cellular response to epidermal growth factor stimulus

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

ZFP36L2
ERBB2
GSTP1
PLCG1

EEF1A1
EEF1A1
EEF1A1
INPP5K
STAT5B

ZFP36L1
PTPN12
PTPN12
PDPK1
BECN1

MED1
IQGAP1

AKT1
AKT1

−1.1 1.2∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

cellular response to epidermal growth factor stimulus
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 55

1

2



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

cellular response to epidermal growth factor stimulus
G

S
Z


